Coverstitch Machine with Left Hand ALK

Fabric Undertrimmer :
ENWTAAGEEHYENID Y

MF-7800-H21

ARTS LI

3 J] 30H 40043801

o

2 SRR >
" ey g
% R s i : o S
SR vs.wzsﬁ.g;-:c%.’ ’$W$“W$%§$§*’ R

21 ]

" s |

(4,3
[




REF.NO_ NOTE__ _ PARTNO. _ __ ___ . __] DESCRIPTION_ _________._ Yo A 4L Qty _
1 400-40210 SUPPCRT_BLOCK IS ELNE 2 1
2 400-42252 SUPPORT BLOCK_GASKET BUPFR 2T 4H Aryh 1
3 SM-6051400-SP SCREW &7 54 3
4 133-01908 DOWEL PIN roaTAet Yy 1
5 133-02500 DOWEL PIN 2 2 HTAE v 1
3 400-40248 S_B_COYER_GASKET FIFFE AN —h Tvh 1
7 400-40248 SUPPORT _BLOCK_COVER (002 Sy T 1
8 PH-0400185-S0  PARALLEL PIN TYPE 4X18 Af1-b v 4%18 1
9 SH-1040650-TP SCREW ¥4 L=6 3337 M4 1=6 2
10 * §M-604D800-SP SCREW |42 5M 2
11 " WP-0430801-5C WASHER 4. 3X0X0.8 E5¥ I ¥ 4.9X09%0.8 2
12 400-40211 TP_ADJUST PLATE - IS PP VIS 1
13 SM-6030600-SP . SCREW M3X0.5 1L=6 v5I133" M3X0.5 L=5 2
14 SH-6040800-SP SCREW (&7 5 1
15 133-02302 . RUBBER BUMPER FNT - YA - 1
i6 134-61306 DRIVE LEVER ISR - 1
17 SM-8060412-TP SCREW M6 L=4 PR3y M6 L=4 2
18 134-61504 . LINK PIN yyrey 1
19 . SM-8040412-TP SET SCREW M4 L=4 3T M4 L=4 1
20 400-39897 LINE ' Py I
27 400-35914 - OIL_WICK PLATE IYVEYI{A 1
22 SM-6030500-58 SCREW ¥3 L=5 k533" M3 L=5 1
23 134-61207 ADJUST PIN Favryr v 1
24 WP-0550800-8P WASHER 5,5X10X0.8 k3% 43 5.5X10X0.8 1
25 NM-6050001-SP NUT M5 ydrFyh M5X0.8 132 1
78 400-39902 ADIUST LEVER FATEIUN - 1
27 SM-6051000-8P SCREW M5 L=10 v337 M5 L=10 1
28 400-39900 LOWER_KNIFE_HOLDER_ASSY SARTINRT -3 1
29 400-42378 LOWER_KNIFE SRR 1
30 400-42318 LOWER_KNIFE_PRESSER_PLATE FHAZTFTAR 1
31 SH-4040655-5F SCREW N4 1=56 FNLRY ¥4 L=6 1
32 400-39901 SHAFT A2 1
33 400-40792 BUSHING_RIGHT AR UEF AR 1
34 WP-0820516-5P WASHER 11.6X8.2X0.6 k33 3 8.2X11.6X0.6 1
35 400-40306 UPPER_ENIFE_SPRING YIAZN® } 1
36 CS-0BOOBAI-TP THRUST COLLAR D=8 W=8 Z7Ap0F D=8 W=8 2z
37 SN-8050412-TP SCREW M5 L=4 }A%7 M6 L=4 2
38 400-39910 UPPER_KNIFE_HOLDER FYRAZENA" ~ 1
39 SH-8051000-SP SCREW M5 I=10 £33y M5 L=10 1
40 SM-4030655-SP SCREW M3 L=6 FATI3Y M3 L=6 1
41 PH-0150065-C0 PARALLEL PINK TYPE 1.546 It Y 1.546 1
42 400-39364 UPPER_KNIFE M AR 1
43 SM-4030655-5P SCREFW M3 L=6 FA" 23y M3 L=6 2
44 400-40424 FABRIC_TRIMMER_GUIDE I AR 1
45 400-39926 FEED_COVER A2YhA~ 1
45 WE-0430801-5C WASHER 4.3X9%0.8 Y55 i % 4.3K9%0.8 ]
47 SM-4040655-SP SCREW M4 L=8§ FaT 137 M4 1=6 2
48 400-40482 CYLINDERBED COVER FYVA =at g AN - 1
43 £Q-3030000-00 OIL WICK 23y 0.2
50 400-48534 SUCTION PIPE SET FAT N AT k)b 1
51 400-42374 SUCTION_PIPE_I RIFTNAT 1 n
52 400-42375 SUCTION_PIPE_2 ASSY RIIA N AT IR {n
53 400-43839 SUCTION_PIPE_JOINT ASSY RIIT N AT Y VMR (1
54 400-43800 SUCTION_PIPE_JOINT RN AT T 2y (n
55 400-43815 SUCTION PIPE NUT FIIR N 47 Fyb (n
56 SK-4041055-8P SCREW M4 L=10 TR M4 L=10 (1)
57 PC-0126010-00 SPEED CONTROLLER Ak b avhu-3 1
58 400-40309 FEED_BAR_ASSY Ak vhvea 1
59 134-13901 MATN FEED BAR AMYT4-RT AT {n
60 40030915 DIFF_FEED BAR b mparas by {0
61 134-13703 SLIDE BLOCK 1 254 T ORI (D
62 134-13802 SLIDE BLOCK 2 A4 a2 (1
63 SH-6041000-5P SCREW M4 L=10 L33 M4 L=10 2
64 EA-9500B01-0C ~~  CABLE BAND

Pren v S -1



400-40258

SIDE_COVER_ASSY H21

Fb v -#3H21

1
2 400-40401 CILINDER COVER JUE ~hn - (n
3 400-40257 SIDE COVER H21 b A -H21 [€9)]
4 134-01906 LATCE SPRING 2 GFAT gy 2 (n
5 134-01807 CYLINDER COVER PLATE FIv —pn = b=} m
[ PH-0300253-C0 PARALLEL PIN 3x%5 {39 Y YAIK25 (2)
1 RO-0371301-00 RUBBER RING oyvr (2)
8 S¥-B040360-TP SCREW M4 L=3 PR N4 1=3 (2)
9 SM-4040655-8P SCREW M4 L=6 Fa Ay W4 L=6 [€))]
10 SM-6040650-TP SCREW- Md L=6 EF3Y 4 L6 2
11 4006-48549 SIDE COVER ASSY 4 In 23 1
12 400-40287 SIDE_GOVER 2 a¥fh - (1)
13 SM-5040655-3N SCREW YR 3 (2)
14 400-40259 SIBE_COVER_H21 bEL T (1)
15 SM-4042055-5P SCRE¥ M4 L=20 Fa" 37 M4 L=20 3
16 300-40284 A587_TP_SUPPORT_H21 AIMARIPRE AFRHAL T
17 400-40283 THROAT_PLATE_SUPPORT_H2E A4 ARIr A 4H21 (1)
18 133-02302 RUBBER BUMPER IR =R YN - €8]
19 133-01908 DOWEL PIN oty (D
20 133-02500 DOWEL PIN 2 X yIAe V2 [49)]
31 13403467 SLIDE_COVER_SUPPORT AFA I -3 -} {1
22 236-30007 TURE F1-7° {6,008}
23 SM-4020655-8P SCREW M3 L=6 FA0 23 M3 1= (2)
24 133-02203 SCREW R 2 2
25 SM-4040855-57 SCREW iy 31
L] 134-63351 SLIDE_COVER_ASSY HA0 oy an ~73H20 1
27 400-40255 HEE_GUILE LY 1
28 WP-0430801-SC WASHER 4,3X$%0,8 b3 & 3 4.3X9X0.8 b1
28 SM-4040855-SP SCREW Fa gy 2
30 400-40247 SWING_DOWN_COVER_ASSY H2l vrin ~H2123 1
31 134-62304 IWING_DOWN_GUYER_HZ0 FagAvan ~A20 [¢})
32 133-02302 RUBBER BUNPER I A (1)
33 134-01203 RINGE iy €Y
34 400-40246 CLOTH_PLATE_FRONT_H21 3121 [¢4)]
35 RE-0300000-K0 I-RING 3 Ed 3haz 3 {H
36 WE-0550800-5F WASEER 5.5K1CK0.8 ¥3¥° ¥ ¥ 5,5X310%0.8 [€D)
31 134-03506 PIN_FOR_S_D_COVER © Y7A-SDAN - n
38 134-02706 PIN FOR COVER ¥ YTA-HA - (1
38 SN-1040800-SP SCREW M4 L=8 #5237 Y4 L=8 &)
40 SH-8040360-TP SCREW M4 L=3 ARy M4 L=3 - {2
1 133-02708 RUBEER_WASHER TN Ty (2)
42 SN-6051400-8P SCREW } 3234 2
43 400-40262 HEM_GUIDE_LEFT ALD b vy 1
44 400-40254 HEM_GUIDE RIGHT LY R 1
45 SH-6040450-1P SCREW M4 L=¢ S22 2
45 134-01609 GASKET PRl 1




MF-TE2E-H21-B48

7
!L.-"‘ 12 o 13
4.

_ ”"ﬁ 10

;

_______..qa—--ru————b"'l

e . -

WF-TB25-H21-B56
. MF-TE23-H21-BE4

27 o ————————

FEF_ W] WMOTE _  EART KDL _ _ _ _ _ e  BESCRIFTION _________._ - - . A oy
L 121-HI508 REERLE_MEAD 48 S} sy _dR-3 H
T WT-I128F10ED WFEEILE UTR118645 §1085 Y UTLI1SEAS 2106 1
| SH-B23ninn-IF SCFIN I L=3. 5 bags W) L=k, 1
q I34-1518L THROAT_FLATE AP-aF -k _LE4A 1
5 40841248 HAIN FEED DDG e ok - 1

: bl L |
7 408-30TH8 FREZZER FOOT ASST FFTIEAE ]
L] 403-23T# FRESSER FoUT BOTTIM T ydd=Fa " FL{RI0=4R] (4]
] IHRTEN IF:REE.I{IJ[IL*M ey (1)
n 143-15200 FIVOT T [k ] [4¥]
N -aF TR B8 L= iy B2.5 L=0 [}
12 ER-GRA0EDD-5P SCEER E [ )
1 13 SH-31304LE-TF SCEER B3 L=d =3 HI L=k L4 )
it | 131-T7104 4FRING A per g1F
15 15175508 APRING L aF e L £l
L] Fo-0I0EZ-5E IFRIAE 718 Ty TIF
17 40D-38022 TIELDING_SECTTON AR T {1k
13 131-8510a TIELSIWG_SECTION_FLATE ¥y g1k
13 ToL 133-EQ30L SEEDLE |56 S=p" bugpp" 5B 1
] Fdir] 15350400 NIEKLE b B4 -k baght A4 1
- Lt FLUS . 103 El
22 SH-R0N0I50-TP SCREW M1 1=2.5 FAks WE Le2 & 4
| 201 4on-4i2m TUROLT PLATE IHAREE 1
;-; =03 H-452M EF?I-“ PLATE N FHINREE :
100-53303 1 FAXTEN
W17 m%%&m L T
1 -7 Ad FBREZSTR FIOT 33T THEFERID L
2B #20=3R2AE PEESEER FOOT BOTTOH e pag (]
2B 13363907 FRESEER FOOT_CHLNK ek [ ]
20 133=TH0% FIFOT A ol s (49
- - : Fragr e b =6 93
iz b T D T AR Ehad (1
L) SE-m 34 13-TF SCaEE WE L= BEEX Wi L=& [
L 133-7T10E SFRINE AF [
18 133-7E108 FPRING L i L il
N -l T 1]
ar HHI-IBEIE YIELDIRG SECTIGH B 0F 4 (1]
3E L14-GRI0F YIELDIAG_SECTION_PLATE s b L) (1}
HOTE (i=R)) anR,,. . FOR NF-TEX1-E21-RE8 WE-TRIE=-HaLl-B9a8
Eod. ... FOR NF-Ta33-331-364 MF-TE2Z-HIL-BGdE
ALL PARTS BOT KERTIOMED K THIS PARTS LIET ARE SANE 43 TEOSL OF
NOETL NP-THIN, OTHER PARTE LI15T GELATED TO THIS #onrL
EF=TEGD SEATES WD, 1378 PAST B0, 134500a3 %
—oA—PIa AR ANHARNF-T A0 O ERATT,
coRECERT - R R ELTFREOA-TIARMRUET,
MF-THOQQZU-=X (NO. 1378 ZRLILE000E)
JUK| CORPORATION JUKI et
Cergrighn ) 2006 UK CORR
FEOESLEATREE #F¥TeCC
ek LEIT,

il mights resarssd thicughout the wsela.
Prisned in Jagan




